

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

EIGHTH ADDITION TO BLACKHAWK SUBDIVISION - PHASE I

53B2070

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	13	ea	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,560.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,320.00	\$ 17,160.00
3'X3' SAS	5	ea	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 900.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,980.00	\$ 9,900.00
5'X5' SAS	2	ea	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 560.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,080.00	\$ 6,160.00
6'X6' SAS	1	ea	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 320.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,520.00	\$ 3,520.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 36,740.00

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$ 99,843.70

Prepared By: JD
Date: 10/12/2007

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

EIGHTH ADDITION TO BLACKHAWK SUBDIVISION - PHASE I

53B2070

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	174	LF	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,872.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 487.20
Total Cost			\$ 30.80	\$ 5,359.20
15" RCP	128	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 3,968.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 396.80
Total Cost			\$ 34.10	\$ 4,364.80
18" RCP	343	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 11,319.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,131.90
Total Cost			\$ 36.30	\$ 12,450.90
24" RCP	278	LF	\$ 37.00	\$ 10,286.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,028.60
Total Cost			\$ 40.70	\$ 11,314.60
42" RCP	215	LF	\$ 69.00	\$ 14,835.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,483.50
Total Cost			\$ 75.90	\$ 16,318.50
48" RCP	153	LF	\$ 79.00	\$ 12,087.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,208.70
Total Cost			\$ 86.90	\$ 13,295.70
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 63,103.70

Prepared By: JD
 Date: 10/12/2007